
AFFORDABLE HOUSING COMMISSION 

MEMBERSHIP LIST
Updated: JAN 2024

District Name Email

2 Casey Banks Casey.Banks@newbergoregon.gov

Appointed:

Re-Appointed:

Term Expires:

9/19/2022

12/31/2024

1 Megan Markel megan.markel@newbergoregon.gov

Appointed:

Re-Appointed:

Term Expires:

12/19/2023

12/31/2026

4 Judy Brown judy.brown@newbergoregon.gov

Appointed:

Re-Appointed:

Term Expires:

12/18/2023

12/31/2026

3 Larry Hampton Larry.Hampton@newbergoregon.gov

Appointed:

Re-Appointed:

Term Expires:

3/5/2018

12/20/2021

12/31/2024

Randy Rickert Randy.Rickert@newbergoregon

Appointed:

Re-Appointed:

Term Expires:

3/20/2023

12/31/2024

VACANT

Student Commissioner

Appointed:

Re-Appointed:

Term Expires:

Term Appointments

Staff Representative:
Leanne Wagener (Staff Liaison)

Assistant Planner

(503) 554-7768

Leanne.Wagener@newbergoregon.gov

Clay Downing

Interim Community Developemnt Director

(503) 554-7728

Clay.Downing@newbergoregon.gov

Appointed City Council Representative:

Councilor Elise Yarnell Hollamon

elise.yarnell@newbergoregon.gov
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